
PART # KEY #
BIN 

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION

W4.0-A-01-YG 1 AXLE

W5.5-A-02-YG 2 PUMP ASSEMBLY (2400PSI, ¾")

W4.0-A-03-YG 3 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

W4.0-A-04-YG 4 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY

W4.0-A-05-YG 5 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY

W5.5-A-06-YG 6 ENGINE ASSEMBLY

W4.0-A-07-YG 7 ENGINE BASE PAD

W4.0-A-08-YG 8 LOWER PRAME

APW5117-A-09-YG 9 UPPER FRAME & HANDLE

W4.0-A-10-YG 10 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

W4.0-A-11-YG 11 RUBBER FOOT (Ф50)

W4.0-A-12-YG 12 RUBBER CAP (Ф25)

W4.0-A-13-YG 13 WHEEL (8")

W4.0-A-14-YG 14 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE HOSE

W4.0-A-15-YG 15 DETERGENT HOSE

W4.0-A-16-YG 16 DETERGENT FILTER

W4.0-A-17-YG 17 QUICK CONNECT

W4.0-A-18-YG 18 HOSE HOLDER

W4.0-A-19-YG 19 GUN HOLDER

W4.0-A-20-YG 20 GROMMET

W4.0-A-21A-YG 21 NOZZLE (BLACK)

W4.0-A-21B-YG 22 NOZZLE (WHITE)

W4.0-A-21C-YG 23 NOZZLE (RED)

W4.0-A-21D-YG 24 NOZZLE (GREEN)

W4.0-A-22-YG 25 GUN

W4.0-A-23-YG 26 WAND

W4.0-A-24-YG 27 MUFFLER GASKET

W4.0-A-25-YG 28 OIL MEASURING CUP

HDW-AAA-M8X40H 29 ALLEN BOLT HARDENED(M8X40X1.25)

HDW-M-M8 30 LOCK NUT (M8X1.25)

HDW-N-M8 31 FLAT WASHER (M8)

W4.0-B-01-YG 1 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE

W4.0-B-02-YG 2 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE CAP

W4.0-B-03-YG 3 OUTLET COUPLING

W4.0-B-04-YG 4 DETERGENT INLET COUPLING SET

W4.0-B-05-YG 5 OUTLET COUPLING CAP

W4.0-B-06-YG 6 PLUNGER CAP

W4.0-C-01-YG 1 AIR CLEANER COVER

W4.0-C-02-YG 2 AIR CLEANER BASE (W/ STUD BOLT)

W4.0-C-03-YG 3 AIR CLEANER ELEMENT

W4.0-C-04-YG 4 AIR CLEANER ELEMENT BASE

A         WASHER PARTS

B         PUMP PARTS

C        AIR CLEANER PARTS



W4.0-C-05-YG 5 FASTENING KNOB

G4.0-I-01BE-JD 1 CARBURETOR (LONG LEVER FUEL VALVE, W/O CHOKE LEVER, EPA)

G4.0-I-02A-JD 2 CHOKE LEVER (SHORT)

G6.5-I-04B-JD 3 INTAKE MANIFOLD (LONG)

G6.5-I-05-JD 4 INTAKE GASKET

G6.5-I-06-JD 5 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET

G4.0-I-07-JD 6 CARBURETOR GASKET (COPPER)

HDW-Y-01 7 HOSE CLAMP (M8)

HDW-Z-01 8 FUEL LINE (Ф9)

G2.5-O-01A-JD 1 FUEL FILLER CAP (NON-THREADED CARB)

G2.5-O-02A-JD 2 FUEL STRAINER (CARB)

APG3301C-O-02C-JD 3 FUEL STRAINER RETAINER

W4.0-E-03B-JD 4 FUEL TANK (EPA)

W4.0-E-04-YG 5 FUEL OUTLET

HDW-Y-01 6 HOSE CLAMP (M8)

HDW-Z-01 7 FUEL LINE (Ф9)

G4.0-A-01N-JD 1 CYLINDER HEAD BARE (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-A-02-JD 2 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET

JF120F6TC 3 SPARK PLUG (F6TC)

G6.5-A-04-JD 4 VALVE COVER

G6.5-A-05-JD 5 VALVE COVER GASKET

HDW-A-M6X105                                       6 INTAKE STUD (M6X105X1.0)

HDW-B-M8X35                                      7 EXHAUST STUD (M8X35X1.25)

HDW-C-03                                               8 DOWEL PIN (Ф10X16)

HDW-D-M8X55                                    9 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT (M8X55X1.25)

HDW-E-M6X12                                       10 VALVE COVER BOLT (M6X12X1.0)

G4.0-B-01C-JD 1 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G6.5-B-04-JD 2 GOVENOR GEAR ASSEMBLY

HDW-BB-08 3 OIL SEAL (Ф22XФ35X6)

HDW-CC-6222 4 BEARING (6222)

HDW-G-M10X15                                     5 OIL DRAIN BOLT (M10X15X1.25)

HDW-H-01AL 6 COMPRESSION WASHER (M10)

G4.0-C-01C-JD 1 CRANK CASE COVER (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-C-02-JD 2 CRANK CASE COVER GASKET

HDW-BB-09                                                3 OIL SEAL (Ф22XФ41.3X6)

HDW-CC-6222 4 BEARING (6222)

HDW-C-01 5 DOWEL PIN (Ф8X14)

ENGINE PARTS

A         CYLINDER HEAD

B          CYLINDER BLOCK

C          CRANK CASE COVER ASSEMBLY

D        CARBURETOR PARTS

E        FUEL TANK PARTS



HDW-G-M8X20 6 HEX HEAD FLANGE BOLT (M8X20X1.25)

HDW-G-M6X28                                     7 HEX HEAD FLANGE BOLT (M6X28X1.0)

HDW-EE-01 8 OIL DIP STICK (M18)

HDW-AA-02 FL                                            9 O-RING FLAT (18 MM)

G4.0-D-01A-JD 1 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY (STRAIGHT SHAFT)

HDW-U-03 2 FLAT WOODRUFF KEY (45 MM)

HDW-V-01 3 MOON WOODRUFF KEY (18 MM)

G4.0-E-01N-JD 1 PISTION (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-E-02-JD 2 PISTON RING SET (5 PCS, FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-E-03-JD 3 WRIST PIN

G4.0-E-04N-JD 4 CONNECTING ROD (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-E-05-JD 5 CONNECTING ROD CAP

HDW-FF-04                                                   6 WRIST PIN RETAINER (M13)

HDW-G-M7X30H                                    7 CONNECTING ROD CAP BOLT HARDENED (M7X30X1.0)

HDW-LL-M6H                                                   1 ROCKER PIVOT NUT (M6X0.75)

G6.5-F-01-JD 2 ROCKER ARM

G4.0-F-02-JD 3 PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE

G4.0-F-03-JD 4 PUSH ROD

G4.0-F-05C-JD 5 INTAKE VALVE (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-F-06C-JD 6 EXHAUST VALVE (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-F-07-JD 7 LIFTER

G6.5-F-08-JD 8 VALVE ROTATOR (IN/EX)

G6.5-F-10B-JD 9 VALVE RETAINER (W/O KEEPER, INTAKE)

G6.5-F-10C-JD 10 VALVE RETAINER (W/O KEEPER, EXHAUST)

G4.0-F-11B-JD 11 VALVE SPRING (W/O KEEPER)

G4.0-F-20-JD 12 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

HDW-J-M6H 13 LOCK NUT HARDENED (M6X0.75)

HDW-HH-01H 14 PIVOT STUD (M6X52X0.75)

G4.0-G-01N-JD 1 RECOIL STARTER (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

HDW-G-M6X8                                      2 HEX HEAD FLANGE BOLT (M6X8X1.0)

G4.0-H-01C-JD 1 FAN COVER (W/ SWITCH HOLE)

G4.0-H-02A-JD 2 FLYWHEEL INSPECTION PLATE (W/O ELECTRIC START)

HDW-G-M6X12 3 HEX HEAD FLANGE BOLT (M6X12X1.0)

IGN-04R-JD 4 ENGINE ON/OFF SWITCH (RED, 1-WIRE)

G4.0-J-01C-JD 1 FLYWHEEL (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-J-02N-JD 2 FLYWHEEL FAN (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

E         PISTON AND CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY

F         VALVE TRAIN

G        RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY

H        FAN COVER ASSEMBLY

J        FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY

D         CRANK SHAFT ASSEMBLY



G4.0-J-03C-JD 3 RECOIL STARTER CUP (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G6.5-J-04B-JD 4 TWO-WIRE IGNITION COIL

HDW-G-M6X20 5 HEX HEAD FLANGE BOLT (M6X20X1.0)

HDW-K-M14 6 FLANGE NUT SERRATED (M14X1.5)

G6.5-L-01-JD 1 GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT 

G6.5-L-02-JD 2 GOVERNOR ARM 

G4.0-L-03N-JD 3 GOVERNOR BASE (FOR PRESSURE WASHER)

G4.0-L-05-JD 4 GOVERNOR ROD

HDW-NN-05 5 SPEED GOVERNOR SPRING (105 MM)

HDW-II-01 6 GOVERNOR BOLT (SPECIAL, M6X20X1.0)

HDW-K-M6 7 FLANGE NUT SERRATED (M6X1.0)

HDW-G-M6X12 8 HEX  HEAD FLANGE BOLT (M6X12X1.0)

HDW-N-M8 9 FLAT WASHER (M8)

HDW-W-01 10 GOVERNOR ARM SNAP PIN (8 MM)

L        GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY



NOTES


